SATURDAY

10.00-11.00

11.10-12.10

12.20-13.20

13.30-14.30

14.40-15.50

16.00-17.00

17.10-18.10

|

10.00-11.00

11.10-12.10

12.20-13.20

13.30-14.30

14.40-15.50

16:00-17:00

QUEER LINDY

Q;JEEEFNII\T:EY INTERMEDIATE -
ADVANCED
Kate & Ida
Landala sporthall, D-hallen
Kate & Ida DecaVitas

Landala sporthall, D-hallen Forum, stora salen

lunch

Kate & Ida

Forum, lilla salen

Kate & Ida

Forum, lilla salen

DecaVitas
Forum, stora salen

DecaVitas

Forum, stora salen

QUEER LINDY
INTERMEDIATE -
ADVANCED

Adam & Maté

Forum, stora salen

Adam & Maté

Forum, stora salen

QUEER LINDY
BEGINNER

Adam & Maté Tove & Ellen
Forum, lilla salen Forum, stora salen
Tove & Ellen

Lecture by Adam — LGBTQ History in Harlem Swing and Jazz

Forum, stora salen, part of the tea dance

Forum, lilla salen



